
American Chemical Society 
Pittsburgh Section

2024
WARRANT 

Check!payable!to:!!_____________________________________!

Address:!!_____________________________________________!

_____________________________________________________!

_____________________________________________________!

City/State/Zip:!!_____________________________________!

Email!of!recipient:!!___________________________________!

Date:!!_____________________________________________!

For:!!______________________________________________!

__________________________________________________!

Committee:!!________________________________________!

WARRANT&ORIGINATOR:!!!!!
Print:!!______________________________________________!

Signature:!!__________________________________________!

COMMITTEE&CHAIR:!!!
Print:!!______________________________________________!

Signature:!!__________________________________________!!

For!Treasurer’s!Use!Only!

Check!Amount! Date! Check!Number!

COMMITTEE&CODE& EXPENSE&CODE& AMOUNT&

!!TOTAL&&

Subgroup!Subsidies!
Awards,!Scholarships,!Grants,!Plaques,!Etc.!
Newsletters,!Printing,!Postage,!Checks,!

Etc.!Local!Meetings!and!Programs!
Meals!

Councilor!Reimbursement!
Leadership!Conference!

Other!(Voting,!Taxes,!Website!Fees,!etc.)
Miscellaneous!

EXPENSE&CODES
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018

 019!

��^�Eaƚional
�ǆecuƚiǀe�!

�ounciloƌ�Zeiŵďuƌseŵenƚ
dƌeasuƌeƌ

�nǀiƌonŵenƚal
t��
z��

WolǇŵeƌ
�heŵ��Ě

�neƌŐǇ�dechnoloŐǇ�'ƌouƉ�
��^ͬ^��W��ǁaƌĚs�EiŐhƚ�
��^�^�����onaƚion�

�aǇeƌ�&ounĚaƚion�;^���Ϳ�deacheƌͬ^ƚuĚenƚ�^ƚiƉenĚs�
�iĚǁell��ǁaƌĚs�
��ZM�dƌaǀel�

�heŵisƚs��eleďƌaƚe��aƌƚh��aǇ�;WoeƚƌǇ��onƚesƚͿ�
�heŵisƚƌǇ�KlǇŵƉiaĚ�

�ƌuciďle��
,iŐh�^chool��heŵisƚƌǇ��onƚesƚ�
/W'ͬEanoͬ>ocal�^ecƚion�'ƌanƚs�
:oď�^eaƌchͬ�aƌeeƌ�toƌŬshoƉ�
Eaƚional��heŵisƚƌǇ�teeŬ�
Kn�ƚhe�ZoaĚ�WƌoŐƌaŵ�

WiƚƚsďuƌŐh��ǁaƌĚͬ�isƚinŐuisheĚ�^eƌǀice��ǁaƌĚ��
W:�^�

WZ^�&ͬ/Ed>�
^ƚuĚenƚ��ĨĨiliaƚes�^ǇŵƉosiuŵ�

^ƚuĚenƚ�dƌaǀel�'ƌanƚ�
ϱ0ͬϲ0ͬϳ0�Ǉeaƌ�ŵeŵďeƌshiƉ

!All!warrants!require!the!signature!of!the!Committee!Chairman!and!ACS!Chairman,!except!personal!expenses.!!The!Warrant!Originator!can!print!all!names.!

For!Treasurer’s!Use!Only!

Check!Number!

COMMITTEE&CODES&
0100!
0110!
0120!
0130!
0140!
0150!
0160!
0170!
0180!
0190!
0200!
0210
0220!
0230!
0240!
0250!
0260!
0270!
0280!
0290!
0300!
0310!
0320!
0330!
0340!
0350!
0360!
0370!
0380!
0390!

then�ǁaƌƌanƚ�is�coŵƉleƚe͕�Ɖlease�senĚ�ƚo�senĚ�
ƚo���^�dƌeasuƌeƌ (acspittsection@gmail.com) 
Ĩoƌ�coŵƉleƚion�oĨ�ǁaƌƌanƚ�Ɖƌocess͘

ACS&CHAIR:!!
Print:      Alysia Mandato (atm75@pitt.edu)

Signature:!!__________________________________________!

ACS&TREASURER:!!
Print: Niharika Botcha (nbotcha@andrew.cmu.edu)

Signature:  ____________________________________!

CERM 2024
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