

2024 **WARRANT**

For Treas	urer's l	Use	Only
-----------	----------	-----	------

Check Number

Check payable to:			Date:					
Address:			_ For: _					
City/State/Zip:		С	COMMITTEE CODE		EXPENSE CODE		AMOUNT	
Email of recipient:								
For	Treasurer's Use	Only						
Check Amount	Date	Check Number					TOTAL	
WARRANT ORIGINA Print:			ACS CH Print:		Mandato (a	tm75@ <u>r</u>	oitt.edu)	
Signature:			Signatu	ıre:				
COMMITTEE CHAIR:			ACS TR Print:	EASURER <u>Niharil</u>	: ka Botcha	(nbotch	na@andrew.c	mu.edu)
Signature:			Signature:					

COMMITTEE CODES		EXPENSE CODES	
0100	ACS National	011	Subgroup Subsidies
0110	Executive	012	Awards, Scholarships, Grants, Plaques, Etc.
0120	Councilor Reimbursement	013	Newsletters, Printing, Postage, Checks,
0130	Treasurer	014	Etc. Local Meetings and Programs
0140	Environmental	015	Meals
0150	WCC	016	Councilor Reimbursement
0160	YCC	017	Leadership Conference
0170	Polymer	018	Other (Voting, Taxes, Website Fees, etc.)
0180	Chem Ed	019	Miscellaneous
0190	Energy Technology Group		
0200	ACS/SACP Awards Night		
0210	ACS SEED Donation		
0220	Bayer Foundation (SEED) Teacher/Student Stipends		
0230	Bidwell Awards		
0240	CERM Travel		
0250	Chemists Celebrate Earth Day (Poetry Contest)		
0260	Chemistry Olympiad		
0270	Crucible		
0280	High School Chemistry Contest		
0290	IPG/Nano/Local Section Grants		
0300	Job Search/Career Workshop		
0310	National Chemistry Week		
0320	On the Road Program		
0330	Pittsburgh Award/Distinguished Service Award		
0340	PJAS		
0350	PRSEF/INTL		
0360	Student Affiliates Symposium		When warrant is complete, please send to sen
0370	Student Travel Grant		to ACS Treasurer (acspittsection@gmail.com)
0380	50/60/70 year membership		for completion of warrant process.
0390	CERM 2024		